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2021-2022 New Employee Orientation Schedule  

New Employee Orientation Schedule for 2021-2022 is listed below. 

Date Day 

12/3/2021 Friday 

12/17/2021 Friday 

01/14/22 Friday 

01/28/22 Friday 

02/11/22 Friday 

02/25/22 Friday 

03/11/22 Friday 

03/25/22 Friday 

04/08/22 Friday 

04/22/22 Friday 

05/06/22 Friday 

05/20/22 Friday 

06/03/22 Friday 

06/17/22 Friday 

07/01/22 Friday 

07/15/22 Friday 

07/29/22 Friday 

08/12/22 Friday 

08/19/22 Friday 

08/26/22 Friday 

09/09/22 Friday 

09/23/22 Friday 

10/07/22 Friday 

10/21/22 Friday 

11/04/22 Friday 

11/18/22 Friday 

12/02/22 Friday 

12/16/22 Friday 

 

Please contact HRLearning@ucf.edu with any questions.  
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